Pos

N o ok WODN -

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Athlete
ONUR ZENGIN
MERTCAN TAHTALI
MEHMET ARSLAN
ALI DOKCU
TUNAHAN YAGCI
EMIN DENiz
YUSUF ERGIN
ALI MERT YAVUZOGLU
BILAL GUN
EMIRHAN KALEM
FURKAN DENiZ ERKUS
ISMAIL CIRAK
MURAT ANIL SAHIN
OGUL CAN KUTAY

Gender Category Bib# Pace

M
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18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29
18-29

319
342
308
343
298
249
316
205
208
258
259
323
347
348

05:39
05:49
05:54
06:16
06:37
07:16
07:20

Finish
00:56:35
00:58:13
00:59:03
01:02:41
01:06:15
01:12:42
01:13:27



